
Coaches:

Nick Woodworth
Zach Williams

 Hannibal
(B) V Wrestling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 18, 2023 Sat
Regular Season
(Weight Assessment
at F. Manlius)

@ TBD 10:45
AM TBD

Departure Point:
DMK
Departure Time:
9:15 AM

L

Dec 2, 2023 Sat Regular Season

Dryden, Moravia,
Tully (Southern
Hills), Jordan-
Elbridge (Port
Byron/Union
Springs/Jordan-
Elbridge/Cato-
Meridian) @
Cortland

9:30
AM

5:00
PM

Cortland Jr-Sr
HS Shafer
Gym

Departure Point:
DMK
Departure Time:
6:00 AM

NL

Dec 6, 2023 Wed Regular Season

@ Jordan-Elbridge
(Port Byron/Union
Springs/Jordan-
Elbridge/Cato-
Meridian)

6:30
PM

7:30
PM JE HS Gym

Departure Point:
DMK
Departure Time:
4:30 PM

L

Dec 9, 2023 Sat Regular Season
(Dixon Duals)

TBD, South Lewis,
Canastota,
Fayetteville-Manlius,
Cortland, Fabius-
Pompey (Southern
Hills) @ Central
Square

9:00
AM

CS: Paul V.
Moore
Gymnasium

Departure Point:
DMK
Departure Time:
6:00 AM

L

Dec 13, 2023 Wed Regular Season (At
Red Creek) @ TBD 6:30

PM TBD

Departure Point:
DMK
Departure Time:
4:30 PM

NL

Dec 16, 2023 Sat

Regular Season (At
South Seneca
Tournament Times
TBA)

@ TBD 9:00
AM TBD

Departure Point:
DMK
Departure Time:
5:30 AM

NL

Dec 20, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Pulaski
(APW/Pulaski)

6:00
PM

A-P-W
Elementary
School

Departure Point:
DMK
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

L

Dec 29, 2023 Fri

Regular Season
(Ken Haines
Memorial
Tournament at
Oswego State times
TBA)

@ TBD TBD TBD

Departure Point:
DMK
Departure Time:
6:30 AM

NL

Dec 30, 2023 Sat

Regular Season
(Ken Haines
Memorial
Tournament at
Oswego State times
TBA)

@ TBD TBD TBD

Departure Point:
DMK
Departure Time:
7:00 AM

NL

Jan 3, 2024 Wed Regular Season Cazenovia 6:00
PM

7:00
PM

Hannibal
Kenney M S L

Jan 6, 2024 Sat Regular Season
(Hornet Duals)

Chittenango @
Fayetteville-Manlius

8:00
AM

4:00
PM

FM HS House
2 Gym, FM HS
House 1 Gym

Departure Point:
DMK
Departure Time:
6:00 AM

NL

Jan 10, 2024 Wed Regular Season Fabius-Pompey
(Southern Hills)

6:00
PM

7:00
PM

Hannibal
Kenney M S L



Jan 17, 2024 Wed Regular Season (At
Lyons) @ TBD 6:30

PM TBD

Departure Point:
DMK
Departure Time:
4:30 PM

NL

Jan 18, 2024 Thu Regular Season 
30-36 L @ Oswego 6:00

PM
8:30
PM

Oswego HS-
Old Gym

Departure Point:
DMK
Departure Time:
4:30 PM

NL

Jan 24, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ Chittenango 6:00
PM

7:30
PM

Chittenango
HS- Large
Gym

Departure Point:
DMK
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

NL

Jan 27, 2024 Sat
Meet (OHSL
Wrestling
Championships)

Vs. Multiple 9:00
AM

5:00
PM JE HS Gym

Departure Point:
DMK
Departure Time:
6:00 AM

NL

Feb 3, 2024 Sat
Post-Season
(Classes at
Canastota)

@ TBD 8:00
AM TBD

Departure Point:
DMK
Departure Time:
7:00 AM

L

Feb 3, 2024 Sat
Post-Season
(Section III Class C
Championships)

Adirondack, Altmar-
Parish-Williamstown
(APW/Pulaski),
Cazenovia, General
Brown, Holland
Patent, Lowville,
Phoenix, Tully
(Southern Hills) @
Canastota

10:00
AM Dimao Gym NL

Feb 10, 2024 Sat Post-Season
(Sectionals at OCC) @ TBD 9:00

AM TBD

Departure Point:
DMK
Departure Time:
7:00 AM

L
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